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Property ID

Historic Saint Paul Corporation
75 5th St W Ste 400

Saint Paul MN 55102-1431
*689 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAULLOT 7BLK 38

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0004137

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,300.00
1.00
1.00

$2,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,380.00

32-29-22-41-0033

Diane L Hellekson

2115 Jefterson Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1302

*2115 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

HOSPES PARK LOT 16 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0201523

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,300.00
1.00
1.00

$5,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,380.00

08-28-23-11-0178

Francia M Encarnacion

125 Magnolia Ave E

St Paul MN 55117-5064

*125 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

MAGNOLIA DIVISION LOT 7 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0126315

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,400.00
1.00
1.00

$5,400.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,480.00

30-29-22-12-0063

Re3 Lle

5241 203rd St W
Farmington MN 55024-9366
*1180 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL EXALLEY S 32
FTOF LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0086289

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,330.00
1.00
1.00

$2,330.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,410.00

25-29-23-12-0008
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Chris Labonne

2076 Roblyn Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-5023
*2076 ROBLYN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

STOKES' RE-ARRANGEMENT LOT 5
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0114107

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,200.00
1.00
1.00

$3,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,280.00

32-29-23-44-0026

Edward A Epps

Jessica A Havlicek epps

1452 Sargent Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-2329
#1452 SARGENT AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

MIDWAY PARK, ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK
4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0193914

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

03-28-23-34-0193

William Cavert

Kathryn L Wegner

2091 Stanford Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-1220
*2091 STANFORD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

LOUDEN PARK LOT 25BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0206941

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,750.00
1.00
1.00

$2,750.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,830.00

08-28-23-11-0105

Lance J Napper

89 Western Ave S

Saint Paul MN 55102-2914
*89 WESTERN AVE S
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

TERRACE PARK ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. N 1/2 AND N 10 FT OF S 1/2 OF
LOT 5 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0670880

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,600.00
1.00
1.00

$5,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,680.00

01-28-23-31-0124

Total Connection: $30,180.00
Total Admin Fee: $320.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $320.00
Project Total: $30,820.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $30,820.00

8 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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