10:22:58 1/30/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1802LDSRP Assmt: 184001 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Historic Saint Paul Corporation	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Connection	1.00	2,300.00	\$2,300.00	32-29-22-41-0033
75 5th St W Ste 400	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK 38	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55102-1431		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*689 CONWAY ST				=	\$2,380.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	:			
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0004137					
	HOSPES PARK LOT 16 BLK 1	Connection		5,300.00	\$5,300.00	08-28-23-11-0178
2115 Jefferson Ave		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	00 20 20 11 01/0
St Paul MN 55105-1302		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*2115 JEFFERSON AVE				=	\$5,380.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			4.,	
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0201523					
Francia M Encarnacion	MAGNOLIA DIVISION LOT 7 BLK 2	Connection		5,400.00	\$5,400.00	30-29-22-12-0063
125 Magnolia Ave E		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55117-5064		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*125 MAGNOLIA AVE E				=	\$5,480.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	·			
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0126315					
	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO			2,330.00	\$2,330.00	
5241 203rd St W	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL EX ALLEY S 32	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	_3 _
Farmington MN 55024-9366	FT OF LOT 10 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1180 MATILDA ST				=	\$2,410.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	:		-	

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0086289

*Pending as of: 11/6/2017

10:22:58 1/30/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1802LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 184001	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rat	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Chris Labonne	STOKES' RE-ARRANGEMENT LOT 5	Connection	1.00	3,200.00	\$3,200.00	32-29-23-44-0026
2076 Roblyn Ave	BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-5023		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*2076 ROBLYN AVE				=	\$3,280.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0114107					
	MIDWAY PARK, ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK	Connection		3,300.00	\$3,300.00	03-28-23-34-0193
Jessica A Havlicek epps	4	Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	00 20 25 01 0150
1452 Sargent Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55105-2329				=	\$3,380.00	
*1452 SARGENT AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***		\$3,360.00	
*Ward: 3		5				
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
Fending as 01. 11/0/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 0193914					
	LOUDEN PARK LOT 25 BLK 6			2,750.00	\$2,750.00	08-28-23-11-0105
Kathryn L Wegner		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	00 20 20 11 0100
2091 Stanford Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55105-1220				=	\$2,830.00	
*2091 STANFORD AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***		,	
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
1 maing up of: 11/0/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 0206941					
Lance J Napper	TERRACE PARK ADDITION TO THE	Connection	1.00	5,600.00	\$5,600.00	01-28-23-31-0124
89 Western Ave S	CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. N 1/2 AND N 10 FT OF S 1/2 OF	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55102-2914	LOT 5 BLK 10	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*89 WESTERN AVE S				=	\$5,680.00	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			
*Pending as of: 11/6/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0670880					
Total Connection:			- — — — —	- — — — —	. — — — —	
Total Admin Fee:	\$320.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$320.00					
Project Total:	\$30,820.00					

10:22:58 1/30/2018 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1802LDSRP Assmt: 184001 Manager: TJT Page 3

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$30,820.00

8 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)